Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2001 in Neustadt/Aisch
SCHULER-A-EINZEL - VORRUNDE

Gruppe A Sétze Punkte Platz
1 (218) PACHE 9:0 30 1.
2 (224) HEFNER 65 21 2
3 (204) GORLICH 56 1.2 3.
4 (206) AICH 0:9 0:3 4
Gruppe B 4 _1Satze Punkie Platz
1 (207) ENDRER 3.0 9.0 3.0 1.
2 (216) LOTTER St. 6:3 21 2
3 (203) DANDL OBg 0: 3:8 1.2 3.
4 (222) HEINLEIN MFR] 0:3 2:9 0:3 4

Pache
Hefner
Pache
Gorlich
Pache
Hefner

Endref3
Dandl
Endrel3
Lotter
Endrel3
Lotter

Miller P.
Ertl

Muller P.
Marberger
Muller P.
Marberger

Berr
Gunselmann
Berr
Gunselmann
Berr

Gruppe C 4 _1Satze Punkie Platz
1 (219) MULLER Patrick 3:.0] 91 3.0 1.
2 (201) MARBERGER 6:4 2:1 2
3(212) ERTL OPH 1: 5.7 1.2 3.
4 (209) KUGELMANN SCHW 0:3 1:9 0:3 4
Gruppe D Satze Punkie Platz
1 (220) BERR 9.0 3.0 1.
2 (214) GUNSELMANN D. 6:3 21 2
3 (205) SCHMACHTENBER 3.6 1:2 3.
4 (217) PRADE 0:9 0:3 4
Gruppe E Sétze Punkte Platz
1 (208) WEIR 9:2 30 1.
2 (211) FRAUENDORFER OoP 7:4 2:1 2
3 (215) KUGLER J. 5:6 1:2 3.
4 (223) MULLER Alexander 0:9 0:3 4
Gruppe F 4 _1Satze Punkie Platz
1 (221) LOREK 301 93 3.0 1.
2 (213) RENKA OPH 1: 75 2:1 2
3 (202) AKBARY Sch. OBH 2:3 7:6 1.2 3.
4 (210) BISCHLAGER SCHW 0:3 0:9 0:3 4

Schmachtenberger

Frauendorfer
Weild

Weild

Kugler
Frauendorfer
Weil3

Akbary
Lorek
Lorek
Renka
Renka
Lorek

- Gorlich
- Aich
- Hefner
- Aich
- Aich
- Gorlich

- Lotter
- Heinlein
- Heinlein
- Dandl
- Dandl
- Heinlein

- Marberger
- Kugelmann
- Kugelmann
- Ertl

- Ertl

- Kugelmann

- Prade

- Schmachtenberger
- Schmachtenberger

- Prade

- Gunselmann

- Prade

- Kugler
- Muller A.

- Frauendorfer

- Mller A.
- Mller A.
- Kugler

- Bischlager
- Renka
- Akbary
- Bischlager
- Akbary
- Bischlager

6,3,7
8,8,9
3,3,3
3,6,5
4,8,2
8,-4,-8,9,8

9,73
7,-8,7,-4,8
56,8
6,8,10
574
6,8,4

55,8
-6,5,6,4
8,7,5
9,-9,9,5
7,9,-8,4
4,55

2,6,3
6.8,5
9,9,7
54,4
6,8,7
8,3,5

-8,6,3,5
54,6
7,3,-11,9
9,6,6
9,84
-8,4,7,9

4,3,7
9,9,-9,5
-9,-7,8,7,6
6,9,5
8,-7,5,-6,4
2,4,6



