

Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2001 in Neustadt/Aisch
SCHÜLER-A-EINZEL - VORRUNDE

Gruppe A	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Pache	- Görlich	6,3,7
1 (218) PACHE	MFR	3:0	3:0	3:0	9:0	3:0	1.	Hefner	- Aich	8,8,9
2 (224) HEFNER	UFR	0:3	3:2	3:0	6:5	2:1	2.	Pache	- Hefner	3,3,3
3 (204) GÖRLICH	OBB	0:3	2:3	3:0	5:6	1:2	3.	Görlich	- Aich	3,6,5
4 (206) AICH	NDB	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:9	0:3	4.	Pache	- Aich	4,8,2
								Hefner	- Görlich	8,-4,-8,9,8

Gruppe B	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Endreß	- Lotter	9,7,3
1 (207) ENDREß	SCHW	3:0	3:0	3:0	9:0	3:0	1.	Dandl	- Heinlein	7,-8,7,-4,8
2 (216) LOTTER St.	OFR	0:3	3:0	3:0	6:3	2:1	2.	Endreß	- Heinlein	5,6,8
3 (203) DANDL	OBB	0:3	0:3	3:2	3:8	1:2	3.	Lotter	- Dandl	6,8,10
4 (222) HEINLEIN	MFR	0:3	0:3	2:3	2:9	0:3	4.	Endreß	- Dandl	5,7,4
								Lotter	- Heinlein	6,8,4

Gruppe C	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Müller P.	- Marberger	5,5,8
1 (219) MÜLLER Patrick	MFR	3:0	3:1	3:0	9:1	3:0	1.	Ertl	- Kugelmann	-6,5,6,4
2 (201) MARBERGER	OBB	0:3	3:1	3:0	6:4	2:1	2.	Müller P.	- Kugelmann	8,7,5
3 (212) ERTL	OPF	1:3	1:3	3:1	5:7	1:2	3.	Marberger	- Ertl	9,-9,9,5
4 (209) KUGELMANN	SCHW	0:3	0:3	1:3	1:9	0:3	4.	Müller P.	- Ertl	7,9,-8,4
								Marberger	- Kugelmann	4,5,5

Gruppe D	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Berr	- Prade	2,6,3
1 (220) BERR	MFR	3:0	3:0	3:0	9:0	3:0	1.	Gunselmann	- Schmachtenberger	6,8,5
2 (214) GUNSELMANN D.	OPF	0:3	3:0	3:0	6:3	2:1	2.	Berr	- Schmachtenberger	9,9,7
3 (205) SCHMACHTENBER	NDB	0:3	0:3	3:0	3:6	1:2	3.	Gunselmann	- Prade	5,4,4
4 (217) PRADE	OFR	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:9	0:3	4.	Berr	- Gunselmann	6,8,7
								Schmachtenberger	- Prade	8,3,5

Gruppe E	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Frauendorfer	- Kugler	-8,6,3,5
1 (208) WEIß	SCHW	3:1	3:1	3:0	9:2	3:0	1.	Weiß	- Müller A.	5,4,6
2 (211) FRAUENDORFER	OPF	1:3	3:1	3:0	7:4	2:1	2.	Weiß	- Frauendorfer	7,3,-11,9
3 (215) KUGLER J.	OFR	1:3	1:3	3:0	5:6	1:2	3.	Kugler	- Müller A.	9,6,6
4 (223) MÜLLER Alexander	UFR	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:9	0:3	4.	Frauendorfer	- Müller A.	9,8,4
								Weiß	- Kugler	-8,4,7,9

Gruppe F	1	2	3	4	Sätze	Punkte	Platz	Akbary	- Bischlager	4,3,7
1 (221) LOREK	MFR	3:1	3:2	3:0	9:3	3:0	1.	Lorek	- Renka	9,9,-9,5
2 (213) RENKA	OPF	1:3	3:2	3:0	7:5	2:1	2.	Lorek	- Akbary	-9,-7,8,7,6
3 (202) AKBARY Sch.	OBB	2:3	2:3	3:0	7:6	1:2	3.	Renka	- Bischlager	6,9,5
4 (210) BISCHLAGER	SCHW	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:9	0:3	4.	Renka	- Akbary	8,-7,5,-6,4
								Lorek	- Bischlager	2,4,6